

CARLSBERG EXPORT

4 x 500ml e

Ingredients

Water, Malted **BARLEY**, Hops.

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains: Barley.

For allergens see ingredients highlighted in **BOLD**.

Nutrition

	Per 100g
Energy values	167kJ / 40kcal
Fat	0.0g
(of which saturates)	0.0g
Carbohydrates	2.7g
(of which sugars)	0.0g
Protein	0.4g
Salt	<0.01g

Product Description

Brand: Carlsberg

Standardised Brand: Carlsberg

Regulated Product Name: Lager Beer.

Name and Address

Carlsberg UK Ltd.
Northampton, NN1 1PZ.
03457 585685



Storage and Usage

Storage Type: Ambient

Storage: Best Before: See Base of Can.

Lifestyle: Suitable for Vegans.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

ABV

Alcohol By Volume (%): 4.8